
WELCOME TO PRETTY BOY
Where character meets craftsmanship.

Tucked within the heart of Melbourne, Pretty Boy isn’t  just a name, it ’s
an att itude. Confident,  charming, and a l i tt le daring, he’s inspired by

the city ’s mix of grit  and glamour.  Every cocktai l  here is a reflection of
his duality,  bold yet balanced, classic yet playful.  

Our bar team has crafted each drink with intention, blending premium
spir its ,  local ingredients,  and a touch of Melbourne f lair .

Whether you’re here to unwind after hours or to celebrate the night
ahead, we invite you to sip, savour,  and stay awhile.

This is Pretty Boy: smooth on the surface, intr iguing beneath.

Fol low us  @prettyboymelbourne

 prettyboy.com.au

Please note a 10% surcharge appl ies  on Sundays and 15% on publ ic  ho l idays .   

Credi t  card payments  incur  a 1 .5% surcharge.



GOLDEN HOUR                                                   26
Inspired by the boy who’s always perfectly put together
Little Lon Proudfoot Gin, Dry Vermouth, Grape Juice, 
Lemon Juice, Bitters

BLUSH BLOSSOM                                                 26
The flirt. Sweet on the lips, unforgettable on the tongue 
Dutchy Thomas Spiced Gin, Luxardo , Honey, Lemon Juice, Bitters

AFTERGLOW                                                      27
The last sip before the lights come up
Dutchy Thomas Barrel Aged, Sweet Vermouth, Orange Juice, Bitters

VELVET TOUCH                                                  27
Soft-spoken. Smooth. Always leaves a mark.
Miss Yoko Gin, Peach Nectar, Lemon Juice, Prosecco

THE ‘PRETTY SECRET’                                         26
Simple. Elegant. Mysterious.
Today’s off-menu cocktail, wrapped in mystery and made just for you.

MIXOLOGY BY PRETTY BOY

Born from the golden nights of the 1920s, our cocktai ls embody the
charm, mystery,  and effort less confidence of the modern Pretty Boy.
Simple in form, r ich in character. Every pour is a story wait ing to be

tasted.



Wine by the glass                                            9
Legacy Brut , SA
Legacy Sauvignon Blanc, SA
Legacy Shiraz Cabernet, SA

Classic Spirits                                                 10
Bundaberg Rum
Absolut Vodka
Johnnie Walker Red Scotch Whisky
Bombay Sapphire Gin
Jose Cuervo Tequila Blanco
(Mixers Option: Tonic, Ginger Ale, Ginger Beer, Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite,
Orange, Apple Or Cranberry Juice)

Draught Beer (schooner)                                  9
‘Pretty Boy’ Lager
Brick Lane ‘Hi-Fi’ Low Carb Lager
Hawkers Pale Ale
Hawkers Hazy IPA

The Pretty Secret                                              12
Cocktail Of The Day

PRETTY BOY SOCIAL HOUR
A l itt le mystery,  a lot of f lavour. From 4:00 PM to 5:30PM ,  s ip,  snack

and social ise, Pretty Boy style. Because the best hours of the day
deserve a good drink and even better company.



WINE SELECTION
Curated with taste, poured with style. Our wine l ist brings together

local heroes and international icons, each bott le chosen to complement
the bold f lavours and easy charm of Pretty Boy.

CHAMPAGNE 
MOËT & CHANDON IMPERIAL BRUT | CHAMPAGNE | FR
Green apple and citrus with brioche, fine bubbles and an elegant finish

185

MOSCATO
KISMET MOSCATO | CENTRAL | VIC
Sweet lychee, pear and floral notes, light and refreshing

6214

ROSÉ
RIVA ROSÉ | KING VALLEY | VIC
Fresh red berries and floral notes, crisp, dry and refreshing

SHADOWFAX MINNOW ROSÉ | MACEDON RANGES | VIC
Strawberry and redcurrant with spice, crisp and dry finish

6214

75

SPARKLING WINE
DAL ZOTTO PUCINO PROSECCO | KING VALLEY | VIC
Light and floral with pear and apple, fresh and lively bubbles

CHANDON BRUT | YARRA VALLEY | VIC
Crisp green apple and citrus with fine bubbles and a refreshing finish

ZERO HOUR PROSECCO 0% | KING VALLEY | VIC
Light & lively with crisp apple, pear, fresh and a dry refreshing finish

6214

7516

55



3 TALES SAUVIGNON BLANC | MARLBOROUGH | NZ
Zesty passionfruit and citrus with crisp, refreshing acidity

RUTHERGLEN ESTATE PINOT GRIGIO | RUTHERGLEN | VIC
Fresh pear and white blossom, clean and crisp finish

RIESLINGFREAK NO. 5 RIESLING | CLARE VALLEY | SA
Pure lime and green apple, bright and refreshing

VINOQUE GRENACHE BLANC | HEATHCOTE| VIC
Citrus & stone fruit, medium-bodied with a crisp, clean finish

TAR & ROSES FIANO | HEATHCOTE | VIC
Fragrant pear and citrus with nutty notes, textural, fresh and
vibrant

STICKS CHARDONNAY | YARRA VALLEY | VIC
Stone fruit and citrus with a touch of oak, smooth finish

PHI CHARDONNAY | KING VALLEY | VIC
Elegant citrus and stone fruit, refined with subtle oak

WHITE WINE SELECTION

Crisp, elegant and effort lessly cool,  Pretty Boy’s white wine selection is
made for those who appreciate balance, brightness,  and a l i tt le f lair  in

every glass. From zesty sauvignons to si lky chardonnays, each pour
shines with character and charm.

62

6214

7516

6214

14

70

14

62

75



ALTA PINOT NOIR | ADELAIDE HILLS | SA
Bright cherry and strawberry with subtle spice, silky and elegant

GIANT STEPS PINOT NOIR | YARRA VALLEY | VIC
Red cherry and raspberry with gentle spice, silky and elegant
finish

AQUILANI SANGIOVESE | TUSCANY | IT
Cherry and red currant with a hint of spice, light and fresh

POGGIO ANIMA MONTEPULCIANO | ABRUZZO | IT
Dark cherry and plum with spice, smooth tannins and
elegant finish

VINCENT PARIS SYRAH | RHÔNE | FR
Plum and blackberry with violet and peppery spice, fresh and
balanced

STICKS CABERNET SAUVIGNON | YARRA VALLEY | VIC
Blackcurrant and cassis with smooth tannins and a long finish

BRUNO SHIRAZ | BAROSSA VALLEY | SA
Bold blackberry and plum with spice and mocha with a long
finish

DESSERT WINE 
DEEN VAT 5 BOTRYTIS SEMILLON

RED WINE SELECTION

 Smooth, dark and impossible to forget. Our red wine selection
celebrates bold f lavour and quiet sophist ication, a perfect match for

good food, good company, and long Melbourne nights.

62

78

6214

7015

14

85

14

62

62

65

14

15



DRAUGHT BEER | VIC, AU

PRETTY BOY LAGER

BRICK LANE ‘HI-FI’ Low Carb Lager

HAWKERS PALE ALE 

HAWKERS HAZY IPA

PACKAGED BEER 

ASAHI SUPER DRY 330ml | Japan 

PERONI NASTRO AZZURO 330 ml | Italy 

HEINEKEN 330ml | Netherlands  

CORONA 355ml | Mexico 

GREAT NORTHERN SUPER CRISP 330ml | Australia  

FURPHY ORIGINAL 370ml | Australia    

CRAFT BEER 

HAWKERS 0% PALE ALE 375ml | Australia 

CIDER

SOMERSBY APPLE CIDER 330ml | Denmark 

BEER SELECTION
Our beer l ineup caters to every mood. From smooth lagers to hoppy

ales, each pint is a toast to effort less style and good company.

12

13

12

13

12

13

12

13

12

11

10

12



WHISKY
GLENFIDDICH 12 YEARS

GLENLIVET 12 YEARS

LAPHROAIG 10 YEARS

JAMESON IRISH WHISKY

JOHNNIE WALKER  - RED

JOHNNIE WALKER - BLACK

CHIVAS REGAL 12 YEARS

CANADIAN CLUB 12 YEARS

SOUTHERN COMFORT

JACK DANIELS

SPIRITS
From rich, smoky whiskies to crisp, botanical gins,  our spir its col lection

is curated for those who savour depth, nuance, and a touch of rebel l ion
in every sip.

13

13

15

13

12

13

12

12

12

12

BOURBON 
JIM BEAM BOURBON

MAKERS MARK

WILD TURKEY

12

13

12

VODKA 
ABSOLUT

GREY GOOSE

BELVEDERE

RUM
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA

BUNDABERG

SAILOR JERRY

KRAKEN BLACK

12

14

13

12

12

12

13



GIN
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

TANQUERAY

HENDRICKS

LITTLE LON PROUDFOOT 

LITTLE LON MISS YOKO

LITTLE LON DUTCHY THOMAS

LITTLE LON DUTCHY THOMAS BARREL AGED

SPIRITS
From rich, smoky whiskies to crisp, botanical gins,  our spir its col lection

is curated for those who savour depth, nuance, and a touch of rebel l ion
in every sip.

12

13

13

15

15

15

15

TEQUILA
JOSE CUERVO BLANCO

DON JULIO ANEJO

12

14

DIGESTIVE
DISARONNO

CHAMBORD

BAILEYS

FRANGELICO

APERITIF & VERMOUTH
APEROL

CAMPARI

MARTINI ROSSO

MARTINI BIANCO

13

14

12

14

12

12

12

12

MAKE IT  AFFOGATO $24



CLASSIC COCKTAILS
 Every cocktai l  is  crafted with intention, balancing premium spir its ,

fresh ingredients,  and a dash of mischief. Simple in form, unforgettable
in taste.

MARTINI
Gin or Vodka, Dry Vermouth

MARGARITA
Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime

OLD FASHION
Whisky, Sugar, Bitters

NEGRONI
Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth

MOJITO
White Rum, Lime, Mint, Soda

DAIQUIRI
White Rum, Lime, Sugar

WHISKY SOUR
Whisky, Lemon, Sugar

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Espresso

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda

COSMOPOLITAN
Vodka, Triple Sec, Cranberry, Lime

21

22

22

22

23

21

22

22

22

20



MOCKTAIS
 No spir its ,  al l  sty le. Our mocktai ls are playful ,  v ibrant,  and brimming

with f lavour,  proof that sophist ication doesn’t need alcohol.

CITRUS SPLASH
Orange, Lemon, Soda

DAYDREAM SUNRISE
Orange, Raspberry, Berries

CRANBERRY LIME
Cranberry, Lime, Soda

VIRGIN COSMO
Cranberry, Lime, Orange

BLUEBERRY MOJITO
Blueberry, Mint, Lime, Soda

15

16

15

15

15

*CRAFT IT  WITH OUR SPIR ITS COLLECTION $10*



Coke 
Coke Zero
Sprite

Ginger Beer | 330ml
Ginger Ale | 330ml
Tonic Water | 330ml

Orange Juice
Apple Juice
Cranberry Juice 

Capi Still Mineral Water | 750ml
Capi Sparkling Water | 750ml

COFFEE
White
Black
Hot Chocolate
Iced Coffee
Chai Latte

Dilmah Herbal Tea Collection
English Breakfast
Earl Grey
Peppermint
Green Tea
Chamomile

7
7
7

9
9
7

7
7
7

9
9

5.5
5.5
5.5
6
5.5

5.5

NON-ALCOHOLIC
For when you’re keeping it  cool.  From classic soft drinks to barista-

made coffee and premium teas, our non-alcoholic selection is al l  about
easy comfort and good taste, no buzz required.


