

WELCOME TO PRETTY BOY

Where character meets craftsmanship.

Tucked within the heart of Melbourne, Pretty Boy isn't just a name, it's an attitude. Confident, charming, and a little daring, he's inspired by the city's mix of grit and glamour. Every cocktail here is a reflection of his duality, bold yet balanced, classic yet playful.

Our bar team has crafted each drink with intention, blending premium spirits, local ingredients, and a touch of Melbourne flair.

Whether you're here to unwind after hours or to celebrate the night ahead, we invite you to sip, savour, and stay awhile.

This is Pretty Boy: smooth on the surface, intriguing beneath.

Follow us @prettyboymelbourne prettyboy.com.au



MIXOLOGY BY PRETTY BOY

Born from the golden nights of the 1920s, our cocktails embody the charm, mystery, and effortless confidence of the modern Pretty Boy. Simple in form, rich in character. Every pour is a story waiting to be tasted.





PRETTY BOY SOCIAL HOUR

A little mystery, a lot of flavour. From **4:00 PM to 5:30PM**, sip, snack and socialise, Pretty Boy style. Because the best hours of the day deserve a good drink and even better company.

Wine by the glass

9

Legacy Brut , SA Legacy Sauvignon Blanc, SA Legacy Shiraz Cabernet, SA



10

Bundaberg Rum Absolut Vodka Johnnie Walker Red Scotch Whisky Bombay Sapphire Gin Jose Cuervo Tequila Blanco



(Mixers Option: Tonic, Ginger Ale, Ginger Beer, Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Orange, Apple Or Cranberry Juice)



Draught Beer (schooner)

9

'Pretty Boy' Lager Brick Lane 'Hi–Fi' Low Carb Lager Hawkers Pale Ale Hawkers Hazy IPA



The Pretty Secret Cocktail Of The Day

12



WINE SELECTION

Curated with taste, poured with style. Our wine list brings together local heroes and international icons, each bottle chosen to complement the bold flavours and easy charm of Pretty Boy.





WHITE WINE SELECTION

Crisp, elegant and effortlessly cool, Pretty Boy's white wine selection is made for those who appreciate balance, brightness, and a little flair in every glass. From zesty sauvignons to silky chardonnays, each pour shines with character and charm.

		人
3 TALES SAUVIGNON BLANC MARLBOROUGH NZ Zesty passionfruit and citrus with crisp, refreshing acidity	14	62
RUTHERGLEN ESTATE PINOT GRIGIO RUTHERGLEN VIC Fresh pear and white blossom, clean and crisp finish	14	62
RIESLINGFREAK NO. 5 RIESLING CLARE VALLEY SA Pure lime and green apple, bright and refreshing	16	75
VINOQUE GRENACHE BLANC HEATHCOTE VIC Citrus & stone fruit, medium-bodied with a crisp, clean finish	14	62
TAR & ROSES FIANO HEATHCOTE VIC Fragrant pear and citrus with nutty notes, textural, fresh and vibrant		70
STICKS CHARDONNAY YARRA VALLEY VIC Stone fruit and citrus with a touch of oak, smooth finish	14	62
PHI CHARDONNAY KING VALLEY VIC Elegant citrus and stone fruit, refined with subtle oak		75



RED WINE SELECTION

Smooth, dark and impossible to forget. Our red wine selection celebrates bold flavour and quiet sophistication, a perfect match for good food, good company, and long Melbourne nights.

ALTA PINOT NOIR ADELAIDE HILLS SA Bright cherry and strawberry with subtle spice, silky and elegant	14	62
GIANT STEPS PINOT NOIR YARRA VALLEY VIC Red cherry and raspberry with gentle spice, silky and elegant finish		78
AQUILANI SANGIOVESE TUSCANY IT Cherry and red currant with a hint of spice, light and fresh	14	62
POGGIO ANIMA MONTEPULCIANO ABRUZZO IT Dark cherry and plum with spice, smooth tannins and elegant finish	15	70
VINCENT PARIS SYRAH RHÔNE FR Plum and blackberry with violet and peppery spice, fresh and balanced		85
STICKS CABERNET SAUVIGNON YARRA VALLEY VIC Blackcurrant and cassis with smooth tannins and a long finish	14	62
BRUNO SHIRAZ BAROSSA VALLEY SA Bold blackberry and plum with spice and mocha with a long finish	14	62
DESSERT WINE DEEN VAT 5 BOTRYTIS SEMILLON	15	65



BEER SELECTION

Our beer lineup caters to every mood. From smooth lagers to hoppy ales, each pint is a toast to effortless style and good company.

DRAUGHT BEER | VIC, AU

(F)	

PRETTY BOY LAGER	12
BRICK LANE 'HI-FI' Low Carb Lager	13
HAWKERS PALE ALE	12
HAWKERS HAZY IPA	13
PACKAGED BEER	
ASAHI SUPER DRY 330ml Japan	12
PERONI NASTRO AZZURO 330 ml Italy	13
HEINEKEN 330ml Netherlands	12
CORONA 355ml Mexico	13
GREAT NORTHERN SUPER CRISP 330ml Australia	12
FURPHY ORIGINAL 370ml Australia	11
CRAFT BEER	
HAWKERS 0% PALE ALE 375ml Australia	10
CIDER	
SOMERSBY APPLE CIDER 330ml Denmark	12



SPIRITS

From rich, smoky whiskies to crisp, botanical gins, our spirits collection is curated for those who savour depth, nuance, and a touch of rebellion in every sip.

WHISKY

GLENFIDDICH 12 YEARS	13
GLENLIVET 12 YEARS	13
LAPHROAIG 10 YEARS	15
JAMESON IRISH WHISKY	13
JOHNNIE WALKER – RED	12
JOHNNIE WALKER – BLACK	13
CHIVAS REGAL 12 YEARS	12
CANADIAN CLUB 12 YEARS	12
SOUTHERN COMFORT	12
JACK DANIELS	12
BOURBON	
JIM BEAM BOURBON	12
MAKERS MARK	13
WILD TURKEY	12
VODKA	
ABSOLUT	12
GREY GOOSE	14
BELVEDERE	13
RUM	
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA	12
BUNDABERG	12
SAILOR JERRY	12
KDVKEN BIVCK	13



SPIRITS

From rich, smoky whiskies to crisp, botanical gins, our spirits collection is curated for those who savour depth, nuance, and a touch of rebellion in every sip.

GIN

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	12
TANQUERAY	13
HENDRICKS	13
LITTLE LON PROUDFOOT	15
LITTLE LON MISS YOKO	15
LITTLE LON DUTCHY THOMAS	15
LITTLE LON DUTCHY THOMAS BARREL AGED	15
TEQUILA	
JOSE CUERVO BLANCO	12
DON JULIO ANEJO	14
DIGESTIVE	17
DISARONNO	13 14
CHAMBORD	12
BAILEYS	14
FRANGELICO	
MAKE IT AFFOGATO \$24	
APERITIF & VERMOUTH	
APEROL	12
CAMPARI	12
MARTINI ROSSO	12
MARTINI BIANCO	12



CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Every cocktail is crafted with intention, balancing premium spirits, fresh ingredients, and a dash of mischief. Simple in form, unforgettable in taste.

MARTINI Gin or Vodka, Dry Vermouth	21
MARGARITA Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime	22
OLD FASHION Whisky, Sugar, Bitters	22
NEGRONI Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth	22
MOJITO White Rum, Lime, Mint, Soda	21
DAIQUIRI White Rum, Lime, Sugar	22
WHISKY SOUR Whisky, Lemon, Sugar	23
ESPRESSO MARTINI Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Espresso	22
APEROL SPRITZ Aperol, Prosecco, Soda	20
COSMOPOLITAN Vodka, Triple Sec, Cranberry, Lime	22



MOCKTAIS

No spirits, all style. Our mocktails are playful, vibrant, and brimming with flavour, proof that sophistication doesn't need alcohol.

CITRUS SPLASH Orange, Lemon, Soda	15
DAYDREAM SUNRISE Orange, Raspberry, Berries	16
CRANBERRY LIME Cranberry, Lime, Soda	15
VIRGIN COSMO Cranberry, Lime, Orange	15
BLUEBERRY MOJITO Blueberry, Mint, Lime, Soda	15



NON-ALCOHOLIC

For when you're keeping it cool. From classic soft drinks to baristamade coffee and premium teas, our non-alcoholic selection is all about easy comfort and good taste, no buzz required.

Coke	7
Coke Zero	7
Sprite	7
Ginger Beer 330ml	9
Ginger Ale 330ml	9
Tonic Water 330ml	7
Orange Juice	7
Apple Juice	7
Cranberry Juice	7
Capi Still Mineral Water 750ml	9
Capi Sparkling Water 750ml	9
COFFEE White Black Hot Chocolate Iced Coffee Chai Latte	5.5 5.5 5.5 6 5.5
Dilmah Herbal Tea Collection English Breakfast Earl Grey Peppermint Green Tea Chamomile	5.5